
Supersector/Aggregat. Feb-19 Jan-19 Feb-18 MO CHG YR CHG MO % YR %

Total Nonfarm      3,139.9         3,117.0 3,098.4 22.9 41.5 0.7% 1.3%

Total Private      2,700.1 2,689.6 2,663.1 10.5 37.0 0.4% 1.4%

Goods Producing    684.1 685.7 672.3 -1.6 11.8 -0.2% 1.8%

Service-Providing  2,455.8 2,431.3 2,426.1 24.5 29.7 1.0% 1.2%

Private Service-Providing 2,016.0 2,003.9 1,990.8 12.1 25.2 0.6% 1.3%

 Mining & Logging 5.9 6.0 6.0 -0.1 -0.1 -1.7% -1.7%

 Construction      134.7 137.5 127.5 -2.8 7.2 -2.0% 5.7%

 Manufacturing     543.5 542.2 538.8 1.3 4.7 0.2% 0.9%

 Trade, Trans, & Utilities 591.0 590.0 586.7 1.0 4.3 0.2% 0.7%

 Information       28.4 28.5 29.8 -0.1 -1.4 -0.4% -4.7%

 Financial Activities 135.3 136.6 137.1 -1.3 -1.8 -1.0% -1.3%

 Profess. & Business Serv 340.9 338.8 334.6 2.1 6.3 0.6% 1.9%

 Priv. Educ. & Health Services 491.6 485.1 475.0 6.5 16.6 1.3% 3.5%

 Leisure & Hospitality 296.8 293.7 297.8 3.1 -1.0 1.1% -0.3%

 Other Services    132.0 131.2 129.8 0.8 2.2 0.6% 1.7%

Govt. (incl. public sch. & hosp.)        439.8 427.4 435.3 12.4 4.5 2.9% 1.0%

Running

Supersector/Aggregat. JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC AVG

Total Nonfarm      3,117.0 3,139.9 3,128.5

Total Private      2,689.6 2,700.1 2,694.9

Goods Producing    685.7 684.1 684.9

Service-Providing  2,431.3 2,455.8 2,443.6

Private Service-Providing 2,003.9 2,016.0 2,010.0

 Mining & Logging 6.0 5.9 6.0

 Construction      137.5 134.7 136.1

 Manufacturing     542.2 543.5 542.9

 Trade, Trans, & Utilities 590.0 591.0 590.5

 Information       28.5 28.4 28.5

 Financial Activities 136.6 135.3 136.0

 Profess. & Business Serv 338.8 340.9 339.9

 Priv. Educ. & Health Services 485.1 491.6 488.4

 Leisure & Hospitality 293.7 296.8 295.3

 Other Services    131.2 132.0 131.6

Govt. (incl. public sch. & hosp.)        427.4 439.8 433.6

NON-SEASONALLY ADJUSTED EMPLOYMENT TABLES FOR INDIANA

INDIANA STATEWIDE NON-SEASONALLY ADJUSTED ESTIMATES -- FEBRUARY 2019   
(employment expressed in 1000s)

2019 NON-SEASONALLY ADJUSTED EMPLOYMENT 



Running

Supersector/Aggregat. JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC AVG
Total Nonfarm      3,078.9 3,098.4 3,120.7 3,137.8 3,167.4 3,152.4 3,105.2 3,149.9 3,169.0 3,177.3 3,188.6 3,182.2 3,144.0

Total Private      2,648.6 2,663.1 2,683.6 2,700.7 2,725.4 2,737.7 2,728.3 2,732.0 2,728.9 2,737.4 2,745.6 2,740.4 2,714.3

Goods Producing    669.6 672.3 678.4 683.4 689.4 699.6 698.1 697.9 695.2 697.1 697.9 695.6 689.5

Service-Providing  2,409.3 2,426.1 2,442.3 2,454.4 2,478.0 2,452.8 2,407.1 2,452.0 2,473.8 2,480.2 2,490.7 2,486.6 2,454.4

Private Service-Providing 1,979.0 1,990.8 2,005.2 2,017.3 2,036.0 2,038.1 2,030.2 2,034.1 2,033.7 2,040.3 2,047.7 2,044.8 2,024.8

 Mining & Logging 5.9 6.0 6.0 6.2 6.2 6.3 6.4 6.3 6.4 6.4 6.3 6.2 6.2

 Construction      126.8 127.5 132.8 138.1 142.2 147.0 147.5 147.1 146.3 148.5 147.1 145.0 141.3

 Manufacturing     536.9 538.8 539.6 539.1 541.0 546.3 544.2 544.5 542.5 542.2 544.5 544.4 542.0

 Trade, Trans, & Utilities 589.2 586.7 589.1 590.0 596.7 600.0 599.0 597.9 597.5 602.5 611.9 609.2 597.5

 Information       30.0 29.8 29.8 29.7 29.9 29.9 29.4 29.1 28.8 28.8 28.9 28.8 29.4

 Financial Activities 136.5 137.1 137.5 138.0 138.9 141.0 141.0 140.6 139.2 138.4 138.3 138.1 138.7

 Profess. & Business Serv 333.4 334.6 338.7 342.1 342.5 345.4 343.8 347.1 345.0 345.2 348.4 346.2 342.7

 Priv. Educ. & Health Services 466.7 475.0 475.7 476.2 476.1 465.9 462.4 465.4 477.5 484.5 487.4 489.5 475.2

 Leisure & Hospitality 294.1 297.8 303.4 309.6 319.4 321.6 321.0 321.3 314.0 308.1 301.6 301.5 309.5

 Other Services    129.1 129.8 131.0 131.7 132.5 134.3 133.6 132.7 131.7 132.8 131.2 131.5 131.8

Govt. (incl. public sch. & hosp.)        430.3 435.3 437.1 437.1 442.0 414.7 376.9 417.9 440.1 439.9 443.0 441.8 429.7

2018  NON-SEASONALLY ADJUSTED EMPLOYMENT 


